
Wednesday, April 16 oLocal Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m.; 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

IZB ic me.
6. 0 am. Breakfast Parade
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Themes from the Classics
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withUncle Tom
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 January’s Daughter10.30 Pretty ig

A
Kelly10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lare

411. 0 Cue for Music
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane) ~~12. 0 Music for Midday
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories1.45 Showcase of Song
2. 0 Barbara Dale
2.15 The Music of Eduard Greig2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): The Waya Man Sees It; Fashion Report; Yes-No_
ag (Phil Dangerous Lady3.3 1ZB Happiness Club
Nelson Eddy and Rise Stevens4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast

4. 1 lan Stewart (piano)4.15 Peter Dawson (baritone)
4.30 Light and Bright5. 0 Dance Band
5.15 ~ Movie Medley5.45 Evening Star: Vic Damone

EVENING PROGRAMME
Lt) Rhythm and Rhyme6.30 Twilight Ranger
45 Queen’s Hal! Light Orchestra

7. 0 «. Musical Memories
7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 Jonesy8.0 Hart of the Territory8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 This Was the Week
8.45 Lady from Lisbon9. 0 Going, Places and Meeting Peoplewith Kenneth Melvin
9.30 ae Voice of Firestone (first broad-cast
10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)10.15 Swing for Your Supper10.30 Close down

2ZB _ WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
. Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Tenor and Baritone
9.45 Waltz Time10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Pretty Kitty Keily10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane11. 0 Dinah Shore, Roberto Inglez, MiltHerth’s Trio
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny Real Life Stories
2. 0 Barbara Dale x2.15 Light Orchestral Music :

2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd):
Fashion News; Dangerous Lady

3.30 Traditional Music
3.45 At the Piano
4. 0 Ambrose and his Orchestra
4.15 Bing Crosby
4.30 Victor Silvester and his Orchestra
4.45 Josef Locke (tenor)
5. 0 Freddy Martin and his Orchestra
5.15 Radio Revellers
5.30 Reserved
5.45 Smooth Rhythm

EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Dinner Musio
Mantovani and his Orchestra
Something New
From the Shaws
Patrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Hart of the Territory
A Man Called SheppardThis Was the Week
King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes)
Goirig Places and Meeting People
Kenneth Melvin
The Voice of Firestone (first broad-
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10. 0 New Releases
10.30 Close down

37, CHRISTCRURCH
1100 ke. 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Serenade the Sun
7. 0 Top o’ the Morning Tunes7.30 Favourites of Today
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)

Stuart Robertson

Rao8a0k

Dances from the Highlands
Isobel Baillie
Light and Bright
Reginald Dixon (organ)Air Adventures of Biggles
Reserved

8.15 After Breakfast Tunes
8.20 Off to School
9. O Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Let’s Make Music
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Wakefield: Home of Mary Lane11.0 For My Lady11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories |2.0 Barbara Dale
2.15 Albert Sandler Trio ,

gs
Women’s Hour (Molly McNab);

ny The Boston Promenade Orchestra
4.
4
4
5.
5.
5

EVENING PROGRAMME
Ambrose and his Orchestra
Malcolm McEachern
Piano Request Time
The Keynotes
Comedy HarmonistsPatrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron

ashion News; Dangerous Lady

House of ConflictHart of the TerritoryA Man Called SheppardThis Was the Week
The Golden Colt
Going Places and Meeting ataas!

|

ith Kenneth Melvin
The Voice of Firestone-.0 The Human Comedy0.15 Dancing Time for Dancers with JoeLoss

10.30 Close down

47D: geeto
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star: National LightOrchestra
9. O Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
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9.30 Moment Musicale :10. 0 Doctor Paul
|10.15 The Intruder

10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Wakefield-Home of Mary Lane11. O Light Variety .

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Novelty Time .
bd 0 Barbara Dale : +

2.15 Orchestral Musio
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),
Dangerous Lady
3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 Hoagy Carmichael
4.15 Ambrose and his Orchestra
4.30 Popular Vooalists
4.45 Arthur Fiedler conducts the Bos-ton Promenade Orchestra
Children’s Session
Reserved
Tea Dance
EVENING PROGRAMME
Some of your Favourites
Local Colour
Reserved
Patrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
Modern Marvels
Hart of the Territory
A Man Called SheppardThis Was the Week
Forrester’s Wharf (final broadcast)
Going Places and Meeting People
Kenneth Melvin
The Voice of Firestone
Love at Arms
Dance to these Melodies
Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.
940 he, 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session .
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Accordion Ensembles
9.45 Let the Bands Play10. 0 The Legend of Kathie Warren
10.15 The Bishop’s Mantle10.30 Nurse White
10.45 Musio for Madame
11. © Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ping Guide; Pollyanna; Film and TheatreNews
12. 0 Lunch Music1.30 p.m. Famous Frauds
1.45 Alfresco Music2. 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Patrick Dawlish
6.39 Recent Releases
6.45 The George Mitchell Vocal Groupsve.0 Superman
7.15 Saratoga Trunk
7.30 Dossier on Dumetrius7.45 Alias the Baron
8. 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle8.15 The Three Musketeers
8.30 Victor Young’s Orchestra8.45 Treasury of Song9. 0 Going Places and Meeting Peoplewith Kenneth Melvin
9.3
55
The Voice of Firestone (first broad~cas

10. 0 Jimmy Coit ,

10.15 Hound of the Baskervilles10.30 Close down

At 4.15 this afternoon 1ZB will pre-sent a quarter hour by the ever popu-lar Australian baritone Peter Dawson.Listeners will hear a selection of hisnewer recordings, :

Tonight at 6.45, 2ZA will feature
recorded songs by the George MitchellGlee Club. The organiser of this group,
George Mitchell, is a choral enthusiastwith many other irons in the fire.
Besides the Glee Club, he also con-trols "The Mitchell Men" "The
Mitchell Maids," "The Kerbside Chor-
isters," and a swing choir; these are
well known in Britain.

Scottish born, and with a voice that
brought her to the public notice at the
age of six, Isobel Baillie at the ageof 13 was studying with the best
music teachers in Manchester. After
a period of work in an office, Isobel
Baillie went to Italy to study with
the famous maestro, Somma, whose
expert guidance brought her voice to
perfection. Today at 4.15 3ZB presents
fifteen minutes with this great star
who just over two years ago visited
N.Z,.
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